
Schedule of Classes

Centerline Events @ HITS - 

May

Ring 1Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 165, FEI Young Horse - 5yo Prelim Dinah Babcock at C; Fran Kehr at C

8:00 AM 698 De Caro, Christian Garweg Open

Class 157, FEI Junior Team Dinah Babcock at C; Fran Kehr at B

8:10 AM 46 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:19 AM 834 Adel K, Leah Tenney Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:28 AM 490 Afoltair, Chloe Cheret Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:37 AM 355 Dafoe, Allison Nemeth Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:46 AM 34 Stenkaergards Mr. Swing King, Lara Erdogus-Brady Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:55 AM 304 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor Jr/Yg Rider

9:04 AM 33 Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine Jr/Yg Rider

9:13 AM 463 Laudabilis Osvaldo, Gemma Starn Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:22 AM 710 Aarakon, Elisabeth Martin Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:31 AM 649 W Spotlight, Sophia Chavonelle Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:40 AM 43 Leuns Veld's Duco, Amanda McAuliffe Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 165, FEI Young Horse 5yo Prelim Continued

9:49 AM 496 MW Dallas, Christian Garweg Open

10:00 AM ***Break***

Class 158, FEI YR Team Dinah Babcock at C; Fran Kehr at B

10:20 AM 654 Omina, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

10:29 AM 166 Florentino, Callie O'Connell Q Jr/Yg Rider

10:38 AM 227 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak Q Jr/Yg Rider

10:56 AM 32 Karat EG, Regan Salm Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:05 AM 835 Alcazar, Bobbie Kerr Jr/Yg Rider

11:14 AM 108 Diamond, Shea Monsey Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:23 AM 47 Denzel BC, Isabelle Thompson Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:32 AM 480 Sioux Lightfoot, Magdalene Mann Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:41 AM 685 Jubilant, Molly O'Brien Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 164, USEF Young Horse - 4yo Dinah Babcock at C; Fran Kehr at C

11:51 AM 497 MW Im The Lady Texel, Christian Garweg Open

12:00 PM ***Lunch***

Class 165, FEI Young Horse 5yo Prelim Continued

12:50 PM 657 Elfenspeil, Jane Hannigan Open

12:58 PM 684 Sir Beckmann, Katie Riley Open

1:06 PM 495 MW Fabulous, Christian Garweg Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 1Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 151, FEI Prix St. George Dinah Babcock at C

1:14 PM 36 Feldgold, Lisa Pierson Q Open

1:23 PM 245 Richmans Manta, Amy Borner Q Adult Am.

1:32 PM 20 Zodan, Linda Currie Q Adult Am.

1:41 PM 488 Chigali, Emily Wyman Q Open

1:50 PM 130 Decorus, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

1:59 PM 205 Tome, Judy Wright Q Adult Am.

2:08 PM 472 RTF Lincoln, Heather Mason Q Open

2:17 PM 249 Flair, Jennifer Dillon Q Open

2:26 PM 38 MW Sir Edward Charles, Lisa Pierson Q Open

2:35 PM 23 Ace Of Spades, Sara Carlisle Q Open

2:44 PM 143 Felissimo, Molly Maloney Q Open

2:53 PM 242 Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon Q Adult Am.

3:02 PM ***Break***

3:22 PM 622 VDL Navarone, Kirsten Rothman Q Open

3:31 PM 499 MW Feinermark, Christian Garweg Q Open

3:40 PM 670 Belle Ami, Cesar Parra Open

3:49 PM 45 Avignon, Katie Robicheaux Open

3:58 PM 655 Fackeltrager, Jane Hannigan Q Open

4:07 PM 10 Let's Dance, Alison Famiglietti Open

4:16 PM 821 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa Q Adult Am.

4:25 PM 830 Jago, Sang Milea Q Adult Am.

4:34 PM 833 Reel Adventure, Courtney Bolender Open

4:43 PM 739 Jewel's Codiak, Eliane Cordia Van Reesema Open

4:52 PM 35 Dallas D, Lisa Pierson Q Open

5:01 PM 464 Rothmann, Amy Borner Q Adult Am.

Class 166, USEF Young Horse - 6yo Prelim Dinah Babcock at C; Fran Kehr at C

5:10 PM 165 Furst Story, Callie O'Connell Jr/Yg Rider

5:18 PM 711 Chancellor, Christian Garweg Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 2Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

8:00 AM 134 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Open

8:08 AM 465 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open

8:16 AM 486 Genius, Katie Lee Patton Open

8:24 AM 808 Diadem, Brenna Donovan Jr/Yg Rider

8:32 AM 127 Mac Henry Davinci, Jean Cullen Open

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

8:40 AM 831 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

8:47 AM 200 Whisper, Roberta Amedio Adult Am.

8:54 AM 243 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Adult Am.

9:01 AM 183 Dankbarkeit, Susan Lockwood Adult Am.

9:08 AM 229 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Open

9:15 AM 179 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.

9:22 AM 192 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Open

9:29 AM 231 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Open

9:36 AM 49 Spartan Storm, Natasha Khandekar Adult Am.

9:43 AM 827 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Jr/Yg Rider

9:50 AM 469 Fritz Fan Signature Friesians, Elizabeth DaPonte Adult Am.

9:57 AM 172 Romantic Love, Jane Karol Open

10:04 AM ***Break***

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 William McMullin at C

10:24 AM 489 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Jr/Yg Rider

10:31 AM 473 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Open

10:39 AM 236 Ravenna, Kirsten Gray Open

10:47 AM 50 Riley, Olivia English Adult Am.

10:55 AM 122 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Adult Am.

11:03 AM 491 Hot Shot, Gabriel Armando Open

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 William McMullin at C

11:11 AM 364 Vmf Gitano De La Noche, Andrea Meoak Open

11:19 AM 817 Jazz, Stephanie Weber Open

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

11:27 AM 153 Unique, Anna Kolchinsky Q Adult Am.

11:35 AM 750 Jewel's Flynn, Eliane Cordia Van Reesema Open

11:43 AM 230 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q Open

11:51 AM 832 Triphammer's Steele, Courtney Bolender Q Open

11:59 AM 327 Whind in the Willows, Linda Hickey Adult Am.

12:07 PM 240 Wemida, David Collins Q Open

12:14 PM ***Lunch***

1:05 PM 825 San Rio, Gabriel Armando Q Open

1:13 PM 182 Calcado, Catherine Christenson Q Adult Am.

1:21 PM 165 Furst Story, Callie O'Connell  SJr/Yg Rider

1:29 PM 364 Vmf Gitano De La Noche, Andrea Meoak Q Open

1:37 PM 17 Dario do Top, Alison Rehnberg Q Adult Am.

1:45 PM 216 Wen, Micaela Mabragana Q Open

1:53 PM 819 Grace Jones, Alexandra Reid Open

2:01 PM 779 Crown Royal VT, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.

2:09 PM 470 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open

2:17 PM 467 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open

2:25 PM 187 Bonifatius, Vanessa Shayan Q Adult Am.

2:33 PM 476 Orgonne, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

2:41 PM 248 Kynynmont Kerrianna, Gail Kopp Adult Am.

2:49 PM 237 Remington, Sandra Cohen Q Adult Am.

2:57 PM 250 Eskandar, Gwyneth Mc Pherson Q Open

3:05 PM ***Break***

3:25 PM 238 Bojing, David Collins Q Open
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Ring 2Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 William McMullin at C; Susanne Hamilton at B

3:33 PM 779 Crown Royal VT, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.

3:42 PM 399 Xique HM, Sydney Horgan Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:51 PM 133 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Q Adult Am.

4:00 PM 212 Whizard of Oz, Denise Argast Q Open

4:09 PM 462 EMR Maximus, Lisa Romano Johnson Q Adult Am.

4:18 PM 472 RTF Lincoln, Heather Mason Q Open

4:27 PM 234 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 3Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:00 AM 232 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Open

8:07 AM 204 Imperial Isle, Audrey Murphy Open

8:14 AM 489 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Jr/Yg Rider

Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Susanne Hamilton at C

8:21 AM 818 Hocus Pocus, Mackenzie Slingerland Jr/Yg Rider

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:28 AM 742 Gran Valor, Linda Higger Adult Am.

8:36 AM 765 Belongs To Teufer, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

8:44 AM 481 What Goes Around Comes Around, Sophia Castellani Jr/Yg Rider

8:52 AM 144 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Open

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

9:00 AM 39 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.

9:08 AM 40 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King Adult Am.

9:16 AM 202 Li'Czabeth SCF, Bettina Wagner Adult Am.

9:24 AM 127 Mac Henry Davinci, Jean Cullen Open

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Susanne Hamilton at C

9:32 AM 239 Shengli, David Collins Open

9:40 AM 815 Sir John, Gabriel Armando

9:48 AM 467 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

9:56 AM 820 Prozack Folhoj, Karin Persson Open

10:04 AM ***Break***

10:24 AM 182 Calcado, Catherine Christenson Adult Am.

10:32 AM 106 Follow Me Finn, Katie Robicheaux Open

10:40 AM 814 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am.

10:48 AM 758 Champagnero, Elaine King Adult Am.

10:56 AM 237 Remington, Sandra Cohen Adult Am.

11:04 AM 498 Dundrum, Tine Zinglersen Open

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

11:12 AM 240 Wemida, David Collins Open

11:20 AM 248 Kynynmont Kerrianna, Gail Kopp Adult Am.

11:28 AM 167 Danny Diamond, Kathleen Fuller Adult Am.

11:36 AM 483 Benvica, Maia Barnes Adult Am.

11:44 AM 470 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Open

11:52 AM 462 EMR Maximus, Lisa Romano Johnson Adult Am.

12:00 PM ***Lunch***

12:50 PM 500 Royal Gala, Kimberly Davies-Slous Open

12:58 PM 493 He's The Ticket, Carolyn Laurent Open

1:06 PM 727 Shanghai, Koryn Doolittle Open

1:14 PM 241 Palestrina, David Collins Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 3Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Fran Kehr at C

1:22 PM 146 Furstenstern, Molly Maloney Q Open

1:29 PM 120 Masterpiece, Hannah Devine Jr/Yg Rider

1:36 PM 236 Ravenna, Kirsten Gray Q Open

1:43 PM 474 BRF Osten, Wendy Luscombe Q Adult Am.

1:50 PM 389 Grandmaster Flash, Jacqueline Greener Q Adult Am.

1:57 PM 122 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Q Adult Am.

2:04 PM 247 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:11 PM 827 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:18 PM 370 Luigi, Joy Black Q Open

2:25 PM 50 Riley, Olivia English Q Adult Am.

2:32 PM 116 Romeo, Caroline Cadorette Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:39 PM 469 Fritz Fan Signature Friesians, Elizabeth DaPonte Q Adult Am.

2:46 PM 229 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Q Open

2:53 PM 49 Spartan Storm, Natasha Khandekar Adult Am.

3:00 PM ***Break***

3:20 PM 243 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q Adult Am.

3:27 PM 232 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Q Open

3:34 PM 339 Largo 224, Maria Kamal Q Adult Am.

3:41 PM 735 Giovanni, Melissa Schaeffer Q Open

3:48 PM 150 Get Ready, Molly Maloney Q Open

3:55 PM 42 Heroix, Lisa Pierson Q Open

4:02 PM 204 Imperial Isle, Audrey Murphy Q Open

4:09 PM 473 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

4:16 PM 484 Rigby VF, Tine Zinglersen Q Open

4:27 PM 132 Furst Madiran, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 4Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Sara Schmidt at C

8:00 AM 173 Sunshine Tour, Jane Karol Q OpenGP

8:09 AM 494 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh Adult Am.GPY

8:18 AM 822 Blickpunkt 4, Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes OpenI2

8:27 AM 37 Baryshnikov, Lisa Pierson OpenGP

8:36 AM 328 Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana OpenIB

8:45 AM 677 Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra OpenI2

8:54 AM 482 UFO-M, Lisa Todaro Q OpenGP

9:03 AM 176 Wilfonia, Claire Elise Manhard Q Adult Am.I2

9:12 AM 794 Damani, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.GP

Class 152, FEI Intermediate I Sara Schmidt at C

9:21 AM 130 Decorus, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

9:30 AM 479 Dublin, Emily Smith Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:39 AM 713 Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover Q Adult Am.

9:48 AM 477 Desiderata 2, Jan Williams Q Adult Am.

9:57 AM ***Break***

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Sara Schmidt at C

10:17 AM 735 Giovanni, Melissa Schaeffer Q Open

10:25 AM 233 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open

10:33 AM 39 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Q Adult Am.

10:41 AM 325 Firaz do Castanheiro, Emily Woods Q Jr/Yg Rider

10:49 AM 657 Elfenspeil, Jane Hannigan Q Open

10:57 AM 179 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Q Adult Am.

11:05 AM 144 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Q Open

11:13 AM 478 Serenade, Lyndsey Bailey Q Adult Am.

11:21 AM 246 Bazinga D, Marie DiBiccari Q Open

11:29 AM 389 Grandmaster Flash, Jacqueline Greener Q Adult Am.

11:37 AM 734 What Goes Around Comes Around, Nikki Bickar Q Adult Am.

11:45 AM 475 BRF Osten, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

11:53 AM 831 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

12:01 PM 202 Li'Czabeth SCF, Bettina Wagner Q Adult Am.

12:09 PM 132 Furst Madiran, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

12:17 PM ***Lunch***

1:07 PM 231 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open

1:15 PM 775 Bandaho Lady's Ebony, Brenna Donovan Q Jr/Yg Rider

1:23 PM 742 Gran Valor, Linda Higger Q Adult Am.

1:31 PM 485 Rania VF, Tine Zinglersen Q Open

1:39 PM 765 Belongs To Teufer, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

1:47 PM 826 Richochet, Kim Mullins Q Adult Am.

1:55 PM 192 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Q Open

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Sara Schmidt at C

2:03 PM 493 He's The Ticket, Carolyn Laurent Open

2:11 PM 119 Sundowner, Christina Devine Adult Am.

2:19 PM 238 Bojing, David Collins Open

2:27 PM 738 Krafty Joucas, Carol Samaras Adult Am.

2:35 PM 326 Sammy's Skylight, Tori Desmond Jr/Yg Rider

2:43 PM 785 Sigur Ros, Kimberly Davies-Slous Adult Am.

2:51 PM 141 Higgins, Cathe Krueger Adult Am.

2:59 PM 327 Whind in the Willows, Linda Hickey Adult Am.

3:07 PM ***Break***

3:27 PM 9 Frost T, Linda Currie Adult Am.

3:35 PM 230 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Open

3:43 PM 48 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 4Saturday, May 20, 2017

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Sara Schmidt at C

3:51 PM 165 Furst Story, Callie O'Connell Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:59 PM 340 M3 Wolkenlilly, Cynthia Clarke Paolillo Q Adult Am.

4:07 PM 40 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King Q Adult Am.

4:15 PM 465 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open

4:23 PM 808 Diadem, Brenna Donovan Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:31 PM 14 Willem, Stephen Trevor Q Adult Am.

4:39 PM 44 Brigadier, Cynthia Anderson Q Adult Am.

4:47 PM 824 Regazzo Ace, Crystal LeBlanc Q Open

4:55 PM 239 Shengli, David Collins Q Open

5:03 PM 134 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Q Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 1Sunday, May 21, 2017

Class 265, FEI Young Horse - 5yo Finale Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at C

7:52 AM 495 MW Fabulous, Christian Garweg Open

Class 263, Developing Horse - GP Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at B

8:00 AM 677 Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra Open

Class 257, FEI Junior Individual Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at B

33 Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine Jr/Yg Rider

8:09 AM 834 Adel K, Leah Tenney Jr/Yg Rider

8:18 AM 490 Afoltair, Chloe Cheret Jr/Yg Rider

8:27 AM 46 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider

8:36 AM 43 Leuns Veld's Duco, Amanda McAuliffe Jr/Yg Rider

8:45 AM 710 Aarakon, Elisabeth Martin Jr/Yg Rider

8:54 AM 649 W Spotlight, Sophia Chavonelle Jr/Yg Rider

9:03 AM 304 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM 355 Dafoe, Allison Nemeth Jr/Yg Rider

9:21 AM 34 Stenkaergards Mr. Swing King, Lara Erdogus-Brady Jr/Yg Rider

9:50 AM 463 Laudabilis Osvaldo, Gemma Starn Jr/Yg Rider

Class 265, FEI Young Horse 5yo Finale Continued

9:59 AM 698 De Caro, Christian Garweg Open

10:07 AM ***Break***

Class 262, Developing Horse - PSG Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at C

10:27 AM 670 Belle Ami, Cesar Parra Open

10:36 AM 655 Fackeltrager, Jane Hannigan Open

Class 258, FEI YR Individual Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at B

10:45 AM 227 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak Jr/Yg Rider

10:54 AM 166 Florentino, Callie O'Connell Jr/Yg Rider

11:03 AM 108 Diamond, Shea Monsey Jr/Yg Rider

11:12 AM 685 Jubilant, Molly O'Brien Jr/Yg Rider

11:21 AM 47 Denzel BC, Isabelle Thompson Jr/Yg Rider

11:30 AM 32 Karat EG, Regan Salm Jr/Yg Rider

11:39 AM 835 Alcazar, Bobbie Kerr Jr/Yg Rider

11:48 AM 480 Sioux Lightfoot, Magdalene Mann Jr/Yg Rider

11:56 AM 654 Omina, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

Class 264, USEF Young Horse - 4yo Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at C

12:04 PM 497 MW Im The Lady Texel, Christian Garweg Open

12:12 PM ***Lunch***

Class 265, FEI Young Horse 5yo Finale Continued

1:02 PM 684 Sir Beckmann, Katie Riley Open

1:10 PM 657 Elfenspeil, Jane Hannigan Open

1:18 PM 496 MW Dallas, Christian Garweg Open

Class 292, FEI Junior Freestyle Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at B

1:26 PM 304 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor Jr/Yg Rider

1:35 PM 46 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider

1:44 PM 463 Laudabilis Osvaldo, Gemma Starn Jr/Yg Rider

Class 293, FEI YR Freestyle Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at B

1:53 PM 32 Karat EG, Regan Salm Jr/Yg Rider

2:02 PM 47 Denzel BC, Isabelle Thompson Jr/Yg Rider

Class 266, FEI Young Horse - 6yo Finale Fran Kehr at C; Dinah Babcock at C

2:11 PM 711 Chancellor, Christian Garweg Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 1Sunday, May 21, 2017

Class 290, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Fran Kehr at C

2:20 PM 779 Crown Royal VT, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.F4

2:29 PM 472 RTF Lincoln, Heather Mason Q OpenF4

2:38 PM 471 Regalo, Andrea Meoak Q OpenF2

2:47 PM 230 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q OpenF3

2:56 PM 234 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q OpenF3

3:05 PM ***Break***

3:25 PM 14 Willem, Stephen Trevor Q Adult Am.F2

3:34 PM 44 Brigadier, Cynthia Anderson Q Adult Am.F2

3:43 PM 39 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Q Adult Am.F1

Class 291, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Fran Kehr at C

3:52 PM 794 Damani, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.GPF

4:01 PM 130 Decorus, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.FI

4:10 PM 479 Dublin, Emily Smith Q Jr/Yg RiderFI

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2 Fran Kehr at C

4:19 PM 742 Gran Valor, Linda Higger Adult Am.

4:27 PM 200 Whisper, Roberta Amedio Adult Am.

4:35 PM 39 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.

4:43 PM 765 Belongs To Teufer, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

4:51 PM 192 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 2Sunday, May 21, 2017

Class 213, USEF First Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

9:00 AM 831 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

9:08 AM 231 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open

9:16 AM 765 Belongs To Teufer, Elizabeth Bortuzzo Jr/Yg Rider

9:24 AM 144 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Q Open

9:32 AM 325 Firaz do Castanheiro, Emily Woods Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:40 AM 735 Giovanni, Melissa Schaeffer Q Open

9:48 AM 179 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Q Adult Am.

9:56 AM 172 Romantic Love, Jane Karol Q Open

10:04 AM 233 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open

10:12 AM ***Break***

10:32 AM 475 BRF Osten, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

10:40 AM 389 Grandmaster Flash, Jacqueline Greener Q Adult Am.

10:48 AM 192 Romeo, Audrey Murphy Q Open

10:56 AM 826 Richochet, Kim Mullins Q Adult Am.

11:04 AM 478 Serenade, Lyndsey Bailey Q Adult Am.

11:12 AM 132 Furst Madiran, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

11:20 AM 742 Gran Valor, Linda Higger Q Adult Am.

Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

11:28 AM 473 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

11:35 AM 229 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Q Open

11:42 AM 491 Hot Shot, Gabriel Armando Open

11:49 AM 150 Get Ready, Molly Maloney Q Open

11:56 AM 247 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider

12:03 PM 49 Spartan Storm, Natasha Khandekar Adult Am.

12:10 PM ***Lunch***

1:00 PM 389 Grandmaster Flash, Jacqueline Greener Q Adult Am.

1:07 PM 474 BRF Osten, Wendy Luscombe Q Adult Am.

1:14 PM 735 Giovanni, Melissa Schaeffer Q Open

1:21 PM 42 Heroix, Lisa Pierson Q Open

1:28 PM 116 Romeo, Caroline Cadorette Q Jr/Yg Rider

1:35 PM 232 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Q Open

1:42 PM 339 Largo 224, Maria Kamal Adult Am.

1:49 PM 132 Furst Madiran, Laurie McCullough-Leibfried Q Adult Am.

1:56 PM 122 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Q Adult Am.

2:03 PM 243 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q Adult Am.

2:10 PM 469 Fritz Fan Signature Friesians, Elizabeth DaPonte Q Adult Am.

2:17 PM 204 Imperial Isle, Audrey Murphy Q Open

2:24 PM 146 Furstenstern, Molly Maloney Q Open

2:31 PM 120 Masterpiece, Hannah Devine Jr/Yg Rider

2:38 PM 827 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:45 PM 50 Riley, Olivia English Q Adult Am.

2:52 PM 236 Ravenna, Kirsten Gray Q Open

2:59 PM 370 Luigi, Joy Black Q Open

3:06 PM ***Break***

Class 232, USEF Third Level Test 2 William McMullin at C

3:26 PM 817 Jazz, Stephanie Weber Open

3:34 PM 364 Vmf Gitano De La Noche, Andrea Meoak Open

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 2Sunday, May 21, 2017

Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

3:42 PM 172 Romantic Love, Jane Karol Open

3:49 PM 183 Dankbarkeit, Susan Lockwood Adult Am.

3:56 PM 229 Legolas, Kirsten Gray Open

4:03 PM 827 Kynynmont Laney, Macenna Sylvia Jr/Yg Rider

4:10 PM 179 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.

4:17 PM 243 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Adult Am.

4:24 PM 816 Jacobeo H, Natacha Seroussi Adult Am.

4:31 PM 233 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Open

4:38 PM 49 Spartan Storm, Natasha Khandekar Adult Am.

Centerline Events @ HITS - May



Ring 3Sunday, May 21, 2017

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C; William McMullin at B

8:00 AM 238 Bojing, David Collins Q Open

8:09 AM 234 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q Open

8:18 AM 399 Xique HM, Sydney Horgan Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:27 AM 493 He's The Ticket, Carolyn Laurent Q Open

8:36 AM 212 Whizard of Oz, Denise Argast Q Open

8:45 AM 133 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Q Adult Am.

Class 233, USEF Third Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

8:54 AM 476 Orgonne, Koryn Doolittle Q Open

9:02 AM 241 Palestrina, David Collins Q Open

9:10 AM 216 Wen, Micaela Mabragana Q Open

9:18 AM 364 Vmf Gitano De La Noche, Andrea Meoak Q Open

9:26 AM 825 San Rio, Gabriel Armando Q Open

9:34 AM 250 Eskandar, Gwyneth Mc Pherson Q Open

9:42 AM 237 Remington, Sandra Cohen Q Adult Am.

9:50 AM 17 Dario do Top, Alison Rehnberg Q Adult Am.

9:58 AM 182 Calcado, Catherine Christenson Q Adult Am.

10:06 AM ***Break***

10:26 AM 467 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open

10:34 AM 240 Wemida, David Collins Q Open

10:42 AM 153 Unique, Anna Kolchinsky Q Adult Am.

10:50 AM 248 Kynynmont Kerrianna, Gail Kopp Adult Am.

10:58 AM 832 Triphammer's Steele, Courtney Bolender Q Open

11:06 AM 327 Whind in the Willows, Linda Hickey Adult Am.

11:14 AM 230 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q Open

11:22 AM 470 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open

11:30 AM 239 Shengli, David Collins Q Open

Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3 Susanne Hamilton at C

11:38 AM 44 Brigadier, Cynthia Anderson Q Adult Am.

11:46 AM 481 What Goes Around Comes Around, Sophia Castellani Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:54 AM 246 Bazinga D, Marie DiBiccari Q Open

12:02 PM 808 Diadem, Brenna Donovan Q Jr/Yg Rider

12:10 PM ***Lunch***

1:00 PM 134 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Q Open

1:08 PM 40 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King Q Adult Am.

1:16 PM 340 M3 Wolkenlilly, Cynthia Clarke Paolillo Q Adult Am.

1:24 PM 165 Furst Story, Callie O'Connell Jr/Yg Rider

1:32 PM 202 Li'Czabeth SCF, Bettina Wagner Q Adult Am.

1:40 PM 824 Regazzo Ace, Crystal LeBlanc Q Open

1:48 PM 465 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open

1:56 PM 492 Dundrum, Dede Rosenfeld Adult Am.

Class 242, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Susanne Hamilton at C

2:04 PM 483 Benvica, Maia Barnes Adult Am.

2:12 PM 500 Royal Gala, Kimberly Davies-Slous Open

2:20 PM 248 Kynynmont Kerrianna, Gail Kopp Adult Am.

2:28 PM 167 Danny Diamond, Kathleen Fuller Adult Am.

2:36 PM 727 Shanghai, Koryn Doolittle Open

Class 252, FEI Intermediate I Dinah Babcock at C

2:44 PM 713 Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover Q Adult Am.

2:53 PM 10 Let's Dance, Alison Famiglietti Q Open

3:02 PM 823 SPS Bergfee Bo, Crystal LeBlanc Q Open

3:11 PM ***Break***

3:31 PM 477 Desiderata 2, Jan Williams Q Adult Am.

3:40 PM 833 Reel Adventure, Courtney Bolender Open

3:49 PM 45 Avignon, Katie Robicheaux Q Open
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Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Dinah Babcock at C

3:58 PM 822 Blickpunkt 4, Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes OpenI2

4:07 PM 482 UFO-M, Lisa Todaro Q OpenGP

4:16 PM 328 Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana OpenIB

4:25 PM 37 Baryshnikov, Lisa Pierson OpenGP

4:34 PM 494 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh Adult Am.I2

4:43 PM 794 Damani, Alexandra Krossen Q Adult Am.I2

4:52 PM 176 Wilfonia, Claire Elise Manhard Q Adult Am.I2

5:01 PM 173 Sunshine Tour, Jane Karol OpenGPS

Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2 Dinah Babcock at C

5:10 PM 40 Dance Till Dawn, Kander King Adult Am.

5:18 PM 125 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler Adult Am.
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Class 251, FEI Prix St. George Sara Schmidt at C

8:00 AM 38 MW Sir Edward Charles, Lisa Pierson Q Open

8:09 AM 242 Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon Q Adult Am.

8:18 AM 143 Felissimo, Molly Maloney Q Open

8:27 AM 488 Chigali, Emily Wyman Q Open

8:36 AM 472 RTF Lincoln, Heather Mason Q Open

8:45 AM 622 VDL Navarone, Kirsten Rothman Q Open

8:54 AM 464 Rothmann, Amy Borner Q Adult Am.

9:03 AM 35 Dallas D, Lisa Pierson Q Open

9:12 AM 830 Jago, Sang Milea Q Adult Am.

9:21 AM 249 Flair, Jennifer Dillon Q Open

9:30 AM 821 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa Q Adult Am.

9:39 AM 205 Tome, Judy Wright Q Adult Am.

9:48 AM 245 Richmans Manta, Amy Borner Q Adult Am.

9:57 AM 20 Zodan, Linda Currie Adult Am.

10:06 AM ***Break***

10:26 AM 23 Ace Of Spades, Sara Carlisle Q Open

10:35 AM 167 Danny Diamond, Kathleen Fuller Q Adult Am.

10:44 AM 36 Feldgold, Lisa Pierson Q Open

10:53 AM 499 MW Feinermark, Christian Garweg Q Open

Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Sara Schmidt at C

11:02 AM 187 Bonifatius, Vanessa Shayan Adult Am.

11:10 AM 141 Higgins, Cathe Krueger Adult Am.

11:18 AM 785 Sigur Ros, Kimberly Davies-Slous Adult Am.

11:26 AM 119 Sundowner, Christina Devine Adult Am.

11:34 AM 738 Krafty Joucas, Carol Samaras Adult Am.

11:42 AM 326 Sammy's Skylight, Tori Desmond Jr/Yg Rider

11:50 AM 9 Frost T, Linda Currie Adult Am.

11:58 AM 48 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

12:06 PM ***Lunch***

12:56 PM 241 Palestrina, David Collins Open

Class 231, USEF Third Level Test 1 Sara Schmidt at C

1:04 PM 106 Follow Me Finn, Katie Robicheaux Open

1:12 PM 820 Prozack Folhoj, Karin Persson Open

1:20 PM 237 Remington, Sandra Cohen Adult Am.

1:28 PM 466 Dee Dee, Madeleine Debure Open

1:36 PM 814 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am.

1:44 PM 41 Corvallis, Denise David-Cardinale Open

1:52 PM 182 Calcado, Catherine Christenson Adult Am.

2:00 PM 467 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

2:08 PM 758 Champagnero, Elaine King Adult Am.

2:16 PM 815 Sir John, Gabriel Armando

Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1 Sara Schmidt at C

2:24 PM 816 Jacobeo H, Natacha Seroussi Adult Am.

2:32 PM 808 Diadem, Brenna Donovan Jr/Yg Rider

2:40 PM 125 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler Adult Am.

2:48 PM 486 Genius, Katie Lee Patton Open

2:56 PM 734 What Goes Around Comes Around, Nikki Bickar Adult Am.

3:04 PM 465 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open

3:12 PM ***Break***

3:32 PM 775 Bandaho Lady's Ebony, Brenna Donovan Jr/Yg Rider

3:40 PM 134 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Open

Class 205, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Sara Schmidt at C

3:48 PM 818 Hocus Pocus, Mackenzie Slingerland Jr/Yg Rider

3:55 PM 204 Imperial Isle, Audrey Murphy Open
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Class 201, USEF Training Level Test 1 Sara Schmidt at C

4:04 PM 489 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Jr/Yg Rider

Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2 Sara Schmidt at C

4:11 PM 122 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Adult Am.

4:19 PM 473 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Open

4:27 PM 828 Gala De Brio, Madeleine Debure Open

4:35 PM 50 Riley, Olivia English Adult Am.

4:43 PM 489 Through The Mist, Harrison Braica Jr/Yg Rider

4:51 PM 236 Ravenna, Kirsten Gray Open

Saugerties, NY
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